Common Thimble
Applications
Introduction
Microlab Scientific offers a wide selection of high quality extraction thimbles available in
a variety of dimensions to fit most soxhlet extraction units.Our extraction thimbles are
manufactured in high purity cellulose fibers or high purity glass binder free microfiber.
They also feature a consistent wall thickness customized manufacturing is available for
tubes, sleeves and additional sizes.They also feature a consistent wall thickness

Smoke stack gas monitoring.
Analysis of pesticide residues.
Oil/fat content of solid foods.
Oil & grease analysis of solid wastes.
Elution for biochemical analysis.
Type of Extraction Thimbles Max temperature (ºC) Binder Wall thickness (mm)
Cellulose 120 None 1-3
Glass Microfiber 500 None 2.0
Extraction Thimbles
  Thimbles
 Product packaging
 Order Information
Celluose
Product Catalog # Size (mm) OD*Length Wall Thickness（mm） Packing（pcs)
ETC1733 17*33 1.0-1.5 25
ETC1990 19*90 1.5-2.0 25
ETC2260 22*60 1.5-2.0 25
ETC2660 26*60 1.5-2.0 25
ETC2780 27*80 1.5-2.0 25
ETC3060 30*60 1.5-2.0 25
ETC30100 30*100 1.5-2.0 25
ETC3380 33*80 1.5-2.0 25
ETC3480 34*80 1.5-2.0 25
ETC3680 36*80 2.0-2.5 25
ETC36100 36*100 2.0-2.5 25
ETC37130 37*130 2.0-2.5 25
ETC41150 41*150 2.5-3.0 25
ETC58170 58*170 2.5-3.0 25
ETC70240 70*240 2.5-3.0 25
Glass Microfiber
Product Catalog # Size (mm) OD*Length Wall Thickness（mm） Packing（pcs)
ETG32120 32*120 2 20
ETG2590 25*90 2 25